Fort Bend County Tabulation
Bid 22-041
Term Contract for Stationery Printing and Supplies

Term: through September 30, 2022

Recommendation: Arching Oaks Investments, LLC dba Reflection Printing

Description Arching Oaks Investments, LLC Infovine Inc.
dba Reflection Printing Houston
Houston
Letterhead Stationery Lawson | Estimated| Unit Bid Extended Unit Bid Extended
Number| Annual Price Price Price Price
Quantity

Stock Paper, Case of 5000 sheets 6271 15 $ 31990 ($ 479850 | $ 382.65($ 5,739.75

Vendor complete Minimum Order 9| 34 Cases
Foiling of Gold Seal on Letterhead, Case of 5000 Sheets 12445 15 $ 240.00 | $ 3,600.00 [ $ 367.35( $ 5,510.25

Vendor complete Minimum Order 9| 30 Cases
Letterhead 500 Personalized includes Typeset 6272 15 $ 35.00 | $ 525.00 | $ 31341 % 470.10
Letterhead 1000 Personalized includes Typeset 6273 8 $ 50.00 | $ 400.00 | $ 47371 % 378.96
Letterhead, 2500 Personalized includes Typeset 6274 15 $ 65.00 | $ 975.00 | $ 9545 | $ 1,431.75
Envelopes with flat black seal
Envelopes 500 Personalized includes Typeset 6275 25 $ 49.00 | $ 1,225.00 [ $ 201.07 | $ 5,026.75
Envelopes 1000 Personalized includes Typeset 6276 10 $ 70.00 | $ 700.00 [ $ 21942 % 2,194.20
Envelopes 2500 Personalized includes Typeset 6277 40 $ 129.00| $ 5160.00 | $ 27443]$ 10,977.20
Window Envelopes with flat black seal
Window Envelopes 500 Personalized includes Typeset 6278 20 $ 55.00 | $ 1,100.00 | $ 203.06 | $ 4,061.20
Window Envelopes 1000 Personalized includes Typeset 6279 1 $ 85.00 | $ 85.00 [ $ 222401 % 222.40
Window Envelopes 2500 Personalized includes Typeset 6280 35 $ 149.00 | $ 521500 | $ 28040 $ 9,814.00
Business Cards
Stock Cards includes Gold Foil Seal Box of 500 cards 6281 650 $ 995 | $ 6,46750 | $ 12245 $ 79,592.50

Vendor complete Minimum Order 9| 500 Cards
Bus Cards 500 1 Side Personalized includes Typeset 6282 200 $ 34.00 | $ 6,800.00 [ $ 106.12 | $ 21,224.00
Bus Cards 500 2 Sides Personalized includes Typeset 6283 60 $ 54.00 | $ 3,240.00 | $ 18878 [ $ 11,326.80

Grand Total: $ 40,291.00 157,969.86




	Pricing Form

